www.3peak.com Rev.A.3
1/ 20
TPA1286
High Voltage, Precision, Zero-drift, Instrumentation Amplifier
 Features
◼ Excellent DC specifications
◆ Small voltage offset: ±50uV (MAX)
◆ Small voltage offset drift: 0.2μV/°C (MAX)

TPA1286
High Voltage, Precision, Zero-drift, Instrumentation Amplifier
 Order Information
Model Name Order Number Package Transport Media, Quantity Package Marking
TPA1286
TPA1286-SO1R 8-Pin SOP8 Tape and Reel, 4,000 1286
TPA1286U-SO1R 8-Pin SOP8 Tape and Reel, 4,000 1286U
TPA1286-VS1R 8-Pin MSOP8 Tape and Reel, 3,000 1286
TPA1286U-VS1R 8-Pin MSOP8 Tape and Reel, 3,000 1286U
TPA1286U-DF7R 8-Pin DFN3X3 Tape and Reel, 4,000 286U
Absolute Maximum Ratings Note 1
Supply Voltage ………………….................................40V
Input Voltage…………................(V-) – 0.3 to (V+) + 0.3V
Differential Input Voltage ………………….…. (V+) – (V-)